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金沢フォーラス店
石川県金沢市堀川新町 3-1 金沢フォーラス 6F

TEL&FAX  076(265) 3519
www.kiwa-group.co.jp

ドリンク

円

円

円

580

円

円

580

390

Highball

Ginger highball

Shochu & green tea

Shochu & oolong tea

Lemon sour

Plum sour

Coca cola

Ginger ale

Orange juice

Oolong tea

Iced green tea

Kagatobi

Kikuhime

Sekitoba

Kurokirishima

Muramasa

(potao shochu)

(potao shochu)

(wheat shochu)

焼酎

麦酒 Highball
Sour

Soft drink

Shochu

Beer

Sake日本酒

ソフトドリンク

酎ハイ・サワー

赤兎馬［芋］

黒霧島芋焼酎［芋］

村正麦焼酎［麦］ コカコーラ

ジンジャーエール

オレンジジュース

ウーロン茶

アイス緑茶

410

400

410

420

470

420

420

420

470

360

360

360

280

280

3,450

3,250

3,450

グラス
glass

bottle
720mlボトル

グラス
glass

bottle
720mlボトル

グラス
glass

bottle

bottle

bottle
720mlボトル

ロック / 水割り / ソーダ割り（+100）
on the rock / water / soda（+100）

ハイボール

ジンジャーハイボール

緑茶ハイ

ウーロンハイ

レモンサワー

梅干しサワー

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

円

540

450

180mlボトル

180mlボトル

加賀鳶

菊姫 菊

Drink

生ビール
Draft beer

瓶ビール（中瓶）

ノンアルコールビール（小瓶）

Bottled beer

Non-alcoholic beer

（アサヒ）

（アサヒ）

（アサヒ）


